

MACC 75/2012

21-03-2015

O.Ps file hazira through ld lawyer.

Claimants file amended claim petition.

Copy is served. Claimants also file a petition and praying for adjournment to file deficit court fees.

Copy is served. Perused. Considered.

The time petition is prayed for the petitioner is not in a condition to buy court fees to file the same to the ld. Court.

The prayer is allowed.

To 12-05-2015 for filing deficit court fees.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia