

MACC 75/2012

13-06-2016

Both parties file hazira through their ld lawyer.

The O.P No. 3 files additional W/S.

Copy is served.

O.P No.1 files a party receipt, showing payment of cost Rs. 1000/- to the claimant.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 07-07-2016 for P. Hearing.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia