

MACC 75/2012

08-07-2016

The case record was not put up on 07-07-2016 as it was declared as a public holiday by the State Govt. on the eve of Eid and the same is put up today.

Both parties take no steps today.

To 11-08-2016 for P. Hearing.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia