

MACC 75/2012

19-09-2016

O.Ps file hazira through their ld lawyer.

Petitioners file certain documents as per list. Let it be kept with the record.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the petitioners and praying for adjournment.

Copy is served. Perused the petition and the record.

The prayer is made for want of documents.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 23-11-2016 for P. Hearing.

The petitioners are directed to bring all the witnesses on behalf of them on the date fixed, positively.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia