

MACC 75/2012

24-07-2017

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

P.O is on leave on duty.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 11-09-2017 for further evidence.

The petitioners are directed to bring all the remaining witnesses on behalf of them on the date fixed, positively.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia, in charge