

MAC No.75 of 12 (178 of 14)

13.2.18.

Today is fixed for evidence. Claimants as well as OP No.1 and 3 files their respective haziras.

Astik Mandal tendered his examination-in-chief as PW2 and cross examined in full and discharged. No other witness is present. On the prayer of ld. Advocate for the claimants the case is adjourned today.

To 27.3.18 for further evidence on behalf of petitioners.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.