

MACC No.75 of 12 (178 of 14)

9.7.18.

Claimants as well as OP No.3 files their respective haziras. Ld. Advocate for OP No.1 files one adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant submits that no further evidence will be adduced on behalf of the claimants. Accordingly evidence for the claimants is hereby closed.

Fix 28.8.18 for OPWs.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.