

MACC 75/2012

23-05-2019

No judicial work could be done as per the resolution of the Bar Council of West Bengal.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 09-07-2019 for OPWs i.d hearing argument.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia