

MACC - 75/2012 (178 of 2014)

27-07-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW (OP No.1 & 3 are directed to produce all witnesses next date positively) as last chance and payment of cost i.d. argument.

Claimants filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer. OP No.1 & 3 filed hazira through their respective Ld. Lawyers.

OP No.1 Partha Kundu has filed affidavit in-chief as DW-1. Copy is served.

Let, it be kept with the record.

Subsequently, claimants filed a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy is served. No objection raised.

To 17-08-2022 for evidence of DW-1 i.d. argument.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia