

MACC - 75/2012 (178 of 2014)

05-09-2023

Record is put up by petition filed by the claimant.

Claimant filed another petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for fixing the case before 21.09.23 or after 04.10.23 instead of 28.09.2023 on the ground stated therein .
Copy is served.

Heard both sides . Considered and the prayer is allowed .

Fix 06-10-2023 for evidence on behalf of the opposite parties i.d. argument as per earlier order.

Record need not be put up on 28.09.2023 . DA is directed to necessary correction in the Diary and CIS .

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia