

MACC - 75/2012 (178 of 2014)

20-05-2025

Today is fixed for oral and written argument.

O.P No. 1 filed hazira through lawyer.

No adverse order is to be passed as per resolution dt. 15.05.2025 taken by

Local Bar Association , Purulia.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **09-06-2025** for oral and written argument.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia