

MACC - 75/2012 (178 of 2014)

08-07-2025

Today is fixed for oral and written argument.

O.P. files hazira today.

Petitioner as well as O.P. no. 3 files separate haziras through Lawyer.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **05-08-2025** for oral and written argument.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia