

Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court, Purulia
In-Charge

MACC - 75/2012

01-06-2026

Today is fixed for oral and written argument.

O.P files a hazira through lawyer.

None moves today.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of Bar Association, Purulia.

To **02-06-2026** for oral and written argument.

D/C by me
Sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia
(In-Charge)

Sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

(In-Charge)