

Present : Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court Purulia
(In-Charge)

MACC - 75/2012

30-07-2026

Today is fixed for oral and written argument.

OP files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Regular P.O has made over charge on superannuation.

The case is adjourned today.

To **08-09-2026** for oral and written argument.

D/C by me

Sd/

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia (In-Charge)

Sd/

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia (In-Charge)